1¼" impact-resistant vinyl, slight bullnose bumper
edge available in 6 color choices and unlimited
laminate surface options. Please refer to the MTS
Finish, Textile and Color Selector for available colors.
Standard with 3½" radius corners. Square corners
not available.
232
205

only. Rounds not available.
Available in unlimited laminate options. Create your
own look by selecting matching or contrasting lami-
nate for the 3/8" bevel. Available in square corners
only. Rounds not available.
On Top of the Details
With every MTS table top, you’ll find our signa-
ture attention to detail at work. Built to exceed
expectations and industry standards. Just pure
workmanship throughout every piece we design,
manufacture and sell.
205 Padded Top and Edge
CI Round
Laborsaver Bases
CI Crossmodel base spread column diameter base height
CI-22-3LS* 22" 3" 28¾"
CI-22-4 22" 4" 28¾"
CI-30-3LS 30" 3" 28¾"
CI-30-4 30" 4" 28¾"
CI-30-SU3 30" 3" 40¾"
CI-30-SU4 30" 4" 40¾"
CI-36-4 36" 4" 28¾"
CI-2230-3LS 22" X 30" 3" 28¾"
CI-2230-4 22" X 30" 4" 28¾"
CI-522-3LS 5" X 22" 3" 28¾"
CI-522-4 5" X 22" 4" 28¾"
notes
* Shown at right in standard V-4 Midnight
Available in all MTS powdercoat finishes
Custom heights available including optional stand-up height
All 3" columns feature the MTS Laborsaver (LS) assembly
All 4" columns utilize a conventional center-bolt assembly
Nominal base heights are +/– ½"
210 Self Edge Table Top shown
on a CI Cross Base.
model base spread  column diameter base height
CI-17R-2LS 17" 2" 28¾"
CI-17R-3LS* 17" 3" 28¾"
CI-17R-4 17" 4" 28¾"
CI-22R-3LS 22" 3" 28¾"
CI-22R-4 22" 4" 28¾"
CI-28R-4 28" 4" 28¾"
CI-22R-SU3 22" 3" 40¾"
CI-22R-SU4 22" 4" 40¾"
CI-28R-SU4 22" 4" 40¾"
notes
* Shown at right in standard V-4 Midnight
Available in all MTS powdercoat finishes